SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S

I = SPDT  (On)-Off-(On)
( ) = Momentary
HOW TO ORDER
R1966 A BLK BLK E F YEL
EXAMPLE
ILLUMINATED ROCKER SWITCHES
PP 40-61Rocker.qxd  5/6/02  3:42 PM  Page 50
51
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
SU
BJ
EC
T
TO
 C
H
A
N
G
E
W
IT
H
O
U
T
N
O
TI
C
E.
Phone: 763-504-3525 Fax: 763-531-8235 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com
SPST
SPDT
S E R I E S  R1966 S W I T C H E S
.75 - 1.25 19.2±.1
(.030)-(.049) (.756)
1.25 - 2.00 19.4±.1
(.049)-(.079) (.764)
2.00 - 3.00 19.8±.1
(.079)-(.118) (.780)
Panel mm
Thickness (inch)
Schematic
A ON OFF
E ON (OFF)
F OFF (ON)
Term. 2-1 OPEN
Comm.
Circuit
Code
POS 1 POS 2
( ) = Momentary
C ON NONE ON
D ON OFF ON
G ON NONE (ON)
H ON OFF (ON)
I (ON) OFF (ON)
Term. 2-1 OPEN 2-3
Comm.
Circuit
Code
POS 1 POS 2 POS 3
Schematic ( ) = Momentary
3.2